

- Electronic Weighing Scales & Systems
- Electronic Currency Counting Machines
- Electronic Fare Meters
- Home Automation

NITIRAJ ENGINEERS LTD.

CIN: L31909MH1999PLC119231 Listed on National Stock Exchange of India ISO 9001: 2015 COMPANY

CORPORATE OFFICE & WORKS:

Plot No. J-25, J-26, MIDC, Awadhan, DHULE - 424 006.(M.S.) INDIA TEL.: +91 - 2562 - 295081, 295181 E-mail: response@nitiraj.net Web Site : www.nitiraj.net

30/05/2025

To. The Manager **Listing & Compliance Department**, **National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange** Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai- 400051.

(SYMBOL - NITIRA)

ISIN - INE439T01012)

Sub.: Newspaper cutting of publication of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Ouarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2025.

Pursuant to Regulation 30, read with Schedule III, of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, with reference to above subject, please find enclosed newspaper advertisement, published in following newspaper on 30th May, 2025, Financial Express (English) and Apla Maharashtra (Marathi), for Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Ouarter/year Ended as on 31st March, 2025.

This is for your information and record

Yours Faithfully, For Nitiraj Engineers Limited

CS Deepika Dalmiya

Company Secretary & Compliance officer M.No. A58029

REGD.OFFICE: 306 A, BHABHA BLDG., N. M. JOSHI MARG, DELISLE ROAD MUMBAI - 400 011 (M.S.) ☎: (022) 23094161

BRANCH OFFICES .

MAHARASHTRA Ahmednagar: 9168648056

2422857 Akola Aurangabad : 9372833300 244854

240623 Dhule 2217179 Jalgaon : 2316875 Nashik Parbhani: 9168880405 ORRISSA

Balangir: 09338885585 Berhampur:

Jeypore Sambalpůr : 2541598 MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD. Registered Office: W - 4/ 638A, Manappuram House, P.O. Valapad, Thitssur - 680 567, Kerala, India

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

The pledges,in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold omaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 16/06/2025 from 10.00 am onwards. We are auctioning gold ornaments defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of his/her loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without further notice. Changes in venue or date (if any) will be displayed at auction centre and on website without any further notice.

List of pledges:-

BEED, PARLI VAIJNATH BEED, 134760700028987, 134760730018561 8562, 8564, DHULE, GANDHICHOWK DHULE, 126040730018889. SHIRPUR DHULE, 134060700019871, 9877, 134060730010015, JALNA BHOKERDAN ROAD JALNA, 133830700028058, 133830750000363, PARATHUR JALNA, 133220700050883, 0897, 0898, 0920, 0922, LATUR, AUSA ROAD LATUR, 139160730007767, CHANSHUK ROAD LATUR, 134830730023345, 3489, NILANGA, 138290730013724, SHIVAJI CHOWK AHMEDPUR, 138240730014736, UDGIR, 137460700004680. 4685, DAMAN, DABHEL, 139210730002499,

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:- Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details ple ase contact 8089292353.

Authorised Officer For Manappuram Finance Ltd

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for 3560 & 760 Equity shares bearing certificate Nos. 2010879 & 2014107 and Distinctive Nos 22936931 to 22940490, & 23090301-23091060 under folio nos. K000012530 & K000014530 of ACC Limited having face value of Rs.10 standing in the names of Kanaiyalal Manekla Sheth Jointly with Seventilal Maneklal Sheth and Kanaiyalal Maneklal Sheth Jointly with Jyotsna Kanaiyalal Sheth have been lost or nisplaced and the undersigned have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificates for the said shares.

Any person in possession of the said share certificates or having any claim to the said shares should notify to and lodge such claim with the Company at Adam Corporate House Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382421 within 21 days from the date of publication of this Notice after which period no claims will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

Place: Mumhai Date: 30-05-2025 Name of Shareholder: Kanaiyalal Maneklal Sheth

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L27100MH1961PLC011936)

Regd. Off.: Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna, Nagpur - 440016 (MH) India. Tel.: +91-07104-238101, Fax: 07104-237067;

Website: www.bajajngp.com; E-mail: cs_legal@bajajngp.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025

	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		
PARTICULARS	31/03/2025	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	31/03/2025	31/03/20
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	A	idited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	15,999.60	18,611.57	13,969.16	59,720.70	56,660.5
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Exceptional Items	2,325.34	3,092.91	1,847.84	8,541.08	7,960.5
Exceptional Items - Profit/(Loss)		+		2,652.33	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	2,325.34	3,092.91	1,847.84	11,193.41	7,960.5
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	1,805.66	2,255.24	1,370.73	8.433.42	5,901.5
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	1,747.48	2,252.19	1,352.51	8,375.24	5,915
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5!- Each)	1,040.00	260.00	1,040.00	1,040.00	260.0
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance Sheet of Previous Accounting year	_	-	-	37,701.55	32,963.0
Earning Per Share in Rupees face value of Rs 5/- Each (not annualised)	8.40	10.83	6.50	40.27	28

(1) Key Numbers of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025

				(reupe	les in Lakns)
	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
PARTICULARS	31/03/2025	31/03/2024	31/12/2024	31/03/2025	31/03/2024
	Audited		Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	15,713.91	17,785.82	13,237,40	54,501.33	50,837.28
Exceptional Items - Profit/(Loss)				2,652.33	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	2,543.63	2,951.01	1,738.66	10,077.48	6,432.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	1,977.08	2,145.65	1,294.95	7,614.81	4.750.49

- (2) The Board of Directors, in its meeting held on May 28, 2025, has recommended a Dividend of Rs. 1/- pe equity share for the financial year ended March 31, 2025, subject to the approval of the shareholders a the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.
- (3) The figures of the Last Quarter Le ended on March 31, 2025 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in result of full Financial Year 2024-25 and published figures for nine months ended on December 31, 2024
- (4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and on the Company website (www.baiaingo.com)

PLACE: Nappur DATE - 28 05 2025



By Order of the Board For Bajaj Steel Industries Limite Rohit Bajaj Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00511745

PHOENIX

NITIRAJ ENGINEERS LTD.

CIN No: L31909MH1999PLC119231

Reg off: 306 A, Bhabha Bldg., N.M.Joshi Marg, Delisle Road, Mumbal - 400 011 Corp Office: Behind Gurudwara, Dhule-424006, Tel: 02562-239080, 239331 Email ID: investor@nitiraj.net Website www.nitiraj.net

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March, 2025

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2025	31,12,2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
		(Refer note 6	(Unaudited)	(Refer note 6)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,295.34	3,716.82	5,307.71	7,742.54	10,143.20
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax and Exceptional items	8,45	870.61	990.98	662.42	1,594.20
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	8.45	870.61	990.98	662.42	1,594.20
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(5.55)	651.44	741.57	483.10	1,203.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income	(23.31)	652.58	744.92	468.75	1,208.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	0	0
8	Basic and Diluted earnings per share (INR)	(0.05)	6.35	7.23	4.71	11.74

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.nitiraj.net

For Nitiraj Engineers Limited sd/- (Rajesh R. Bhatwal) Place: Mumbai Managing Director Date: May 29, 2025

Din No 00547575

Raconteur Global Resources Limited

(Formerly known as Ganesh Films India Limited)
Regd. Off.-503, 5TH FLOOR, PLOT 461D, A WING PARSHVANATH GARDENS, BHAUDAJI RD,
KING CIRCLE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400019 CIN: L07100MH2018PLC307613

Statement of Financial Results for the Half Year and Year Ended 31 March 2025

				for remon	S Except FL O
		Half Year Ende	Year Ended		
Particulars	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	30-Sep-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)
Total Income fro Operations	50 03	0.71	171.57	50.7	171,57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and	1200	No.	Wast	10.00	172000-5

CL MENERGY

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U33100UP2019PLC121869 Read, Office: Plot-18, Sector-140, Phase-2, Nepz Post Office, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Dadri, Uttar Pradesh, India, 201305

Tel: 0120-6925500 | Email: info@clnenergy.in | Website: www.clnenergy.in CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE POSTAL BALLOT MEETING

This Corrigendum is being issued by CLN Energy Limited ("Company") for Postal Ballot of the Shareholders of the Company ended on Friday, May 30, 2025. This Corrigendum is to be read in conjunction with the Postal Ballot Notice dated April 24, 2025 as available on the website of the Company and BSE Limited where the shares of the Company are listed. The Notice of the Postal Ballot was dispatched to all the shareholders of the Company on April 30, 2025 in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India.

This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the Postal Ballot Notice circulated to the shareholders of the Company. Accordingly, all concerned shareholders, Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, agencies appointed for e-voting other Authorities, regulators, and all other concerned persons are requested to take note of the above changes. Further except

SOMA PAPERS AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L21093MH1991PLC064085

Reg Off: Unit No 8A, 1st Floor, Plot No. 212, Mohatta Bhuvan, Laxminarsigh Papan Marg, Off Dr E Moses Road, Gandhi Nagar Worli, Mumbai, Worli, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400018 email id: somapapers.in@gmail.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2025

The audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2025, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday, 29.05.2025, along with the Auditor's Report thereon (expressing an unmodified opinion), as filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), the company's web page and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code

> For Soma Papers and Industries Limited Sd/-

Vanteddu Lakshmi Priya Darshini Whole-time Director and CFO DIN-07803502

Place: Mumbai Date: 29-05-2025



केनरा बैंक Canara Bank

Recovery & Legal Section, Circle Office - Mumbai, Canara Bank Building, B Wing, Floor C- 14, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400051 Tel No. - 022-26728410/11 Email - rlcomcity@can arabank.com

NOTICE TO BORROWER / GUARANTOR / MORTGAGOR/OWNER Ref: MCB/SAMRAT/1/2025/SM Date: 22/05/2025

Ms. Samrat Gems Impex Private Limited, 17, Unit No.13, Plot No.17, Marol Co-operative Industrial Estate, M V Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059
 Mr. Rajiv Shyamilal Sharma(Director cum Guarantor), 502, Marble Arch 94, Pali Hill, Bandra (West),

. Mrs. Suphlarani Shyamlal Sharma(Director), 502, Marble Arch 94, Pali Hill, Bandra (West) flumbai-400050.

Sub: Notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets 8

Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, Mid Corporate Branch Fort, Adi Marzaban Path, Mumbal, hereinafter referred to as "the secured creditor"), appointed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, (hereinafter referred as the "Act") do hereby issue this notice to you as under:

That 1. M/s. Samrat Gems Impox Private Limited (hereinafter referred to as "the Borrower") has availed credit facility/facilities stated in the Schedule A hereunder and has entered into the security agreement/s in favour of the secured creditor. While availing the said financial assistance, you have expressly undertaken to repay the loan amount/s in accordance with the terms and conditions of the

above mentioned agreements in one an above mentioned agreements. The above mentioned agreements harma (hereinalter referred to as "the Guarantor") have guaranted the payment on demand of all moneys and discharge all obligations and fiabilities owing or incurred to the secured creditor by the Borrower for credit facilities of DD/DCC, PB/FBE/PC/PC/BRD, LC/FLC, Forward Confract and GECLs up to the limit of Rs.5244,00,000/- (Rupers, Fifty-Two Corne Forty-Four acs only) with interest thereon

You (The person mentioned in Schedule B) are also entered in to agreements against the secured assets

Lacs only liver states threen.

You (The preson mentioned in Shedule B) are also entered in to agreements against the secured assets from (The preson mentioned in Shedule B) are also sentered in the detailed of the state of the secured assets show that the liability of the Borrower 1023, the operation and conduct of the said financial assistance / credit facilities have become irregular. The books of account maintained by the secured assets shows that the liability of the Borrower towards the secured assets shown that the liability of the Borrower towards the secured assets shown that the liability of the Borrower towards the secured area of the PCP-CPC/BRD, ILC/FLC, Forward Contract and GECLs as on 21/05/2025 amounts to Rs4.43/176,140.37 (Rupees. Forty-Four Core Thirty-One Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand One Hundred Forty and Thirty-Seven paise only), the details of which together with future interest rate are stated in Schedule C here under . It is further stated that the Borrower / Guarantor having failed to keep up with terms of the above said agreement in clearing the dues of the secured credit or which the time given and have been easier in setting the dues. The operation and conduct of the above said financial assistance / credit facility / lies having come to a interest thereon, the secured credit or was constrained to classify the debt a Non Performing Asset (NPA) as on 21.05.2025 for OD/OCC, FDB/FBE/PC/PCF/DRD, ILC/FLC, Forward Contract and GECLs in Accordance with the directive Aduletines relating to asset classification issued by the Reserve Bank of cordance with the directives /guidelines relating to asset classification issued by the Reserve Bank of

India.

The secured creditor through this notice brings to your attention that the Borrower has failed and neglected to repay the said dues /outstanding liabilities and hence hereby demand you under Section 13(2) of the Act, by issuing this notice to discharge the liabilities of the Borrower as stated above to the secured creditor within 60 days from the date of receipt of this notice. Further it is brought to your notice that you are also liable to pay future interest at the rate as mentioned in Schedule C together with all costs, charges, expenses and incidental expenses with respect to the proceedings undertaken by the



प्रवर्तक डॉ.भारंबे, करिअर कट्टा मुल्यांकन आणि मान्यता परिषद याबद्दल अभिनंदन केले.

PHOENIX* True way to weigh

NITIRAJ ENGINEERS LTD.

CIN No: L31909MH1999PLC119231

Reg off: 306 A, Bhabha Bldg., N.M. Joshi Marg, Delisle Road, Mumbai - 400 011 Corp Office: Behind Gurudwara, Dhule-424006, Tel: 02562-239080, 239331 Email ID: investor@nitiraj.net Website www.nitiraj.net

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended March, 2025 (Rs in Lacs)

(713 17 2000)						
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
		(Refer note 6)	(Unaudited)	(Refer note 6)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,295,34	3,716,82	5,307,71	7,742,54	10,143.20
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax and Exceptional items	8,45	870,61	990.98	662,42	1,594.20
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	8.45	870,61	990.98	662,42	1,594.20
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(5,55)	651,44	741.57	483.10	1,203.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income	(23.31)	652,58	744.92	468,75	1,208.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10	1,025.10
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	0	0
8	Basic and Diluted earnings per share (INR)	(0.05)	6.35	7.23	4.71	11.74

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz, www_nseindia_com and on the company's website www_nitiraj_net

Place: Mumbai Date: May 29, 2025

For Nitiraj Engineers Limited sd/- (Rajesh R. Bhatwal) Managing Director Din No.00547575

जाहीर नोटीस

तमाम जनतेला सर्व वित्तीय संस्था, बँक, पतसंस्थांना, सरकारी निम सरकारी कार्यालय वगैरे यांना आमचे अशिलांनी दिलेल्या कागदपत्रांवरून व अधिकारावरून ॲड.निलेश एस. पाटील यांचे मार्फत जाहीर नोटीस देण्यात येते की.

मिळकतीचे वर्णनः- मौजे मौजे मांडळ तालका शिरपुर जिल्हा धुळे शिवारातील बिनशेती सर्वे नंबर २५/१/मधीन रहिवाशी प्लॉट नंबर १८ व क्षेत्र ११९ चौरस मीटर आकार ११ रूपये ९० पैसे सदर प्लॉट मिळकत ही सचिन रमेश ठाकरे यांनी रजिस्टर खरेटी खताने विकत घेतलेली आहे व ते मालक आहेत. दिनांक २५ मे २०२५ रोजी सचिन रमेश ठाकरे हे बँकेच्या कर्जाबाबतचे दस्त सह खरेदीत दस्त नंबर ११७५/२०१८ dated 27-03-2018 भाग्यश्री योगेश जैन यांचे नावे असलेले खरेदीखतमूळ दस्त सोबत होता आमचे अशिल सचिन रमेश ठाकरे हे २५ मे २०२५ रोजी सकाळी ११ वाजेच्या सुमारास ते राहत असलेले मांडळ शिवारातील घरापासून ते करवंद नाका चौफुलीच्या दरम्यान मोटरसायकलला असलेली दस्तऐवजांची पिशवी दरम्यान हरवली आहे सदर दस्ताऐवज महत्वाचे असून कोणाला ही दस्तावेज मिळाल्यास सदर दस्तावेज आमच्या अशलांना परत करावे आमचे अधित हे त्याबाबत शिरपुर शहर पोलीस स्टेशनला तकार देखील करणार असून त्याबाबत टस्तऐवल गहाळ झाल्याची नोंट करणार आहेत तरी तमाम जनतेला या जाहीर नोटोसीन कळविण्यात येते की वरील प्रमाणे मूळ दस्ताऐवज मिळाल्यास ते परत करावे ही नम्र विनंती यासाठी सटर जाहीर नोटीस टिली असे.

पक्षकारने दिलेल्या माहिती, कागटपत्र व अधिकारावरून सदरची जाहीर नोटीस आमचे मार्फत प्रसिध्दीस दिली असे, कळावे.

ॲड.निलेश एस.पाटील

शिरप्र, धूळे. मो.नं.७५८८००१६६१

आमचे अशिल यांनी धुळे शहरातील मनपा हद्दीतील सि.स.नं.३५५१ श्रीराम शॉपिंग कॉम्प्लेक्स मधील गाळा क्रं. १९९ चे क्षेत्र २९.०१ चौ.मी. असलेली गाळा (व्यापारी दुकान) याचा कायमस्वरूपी खरेदी करण्याचा सौदा केलेला आहे. जर वरील पैकी कोणाचेही सदर मालमत्तेवर (व्यापारी गाळा) काही देणे घेणे, कर्ज, तारण, बोजा किंवा इतरकाही हितसंबंध असेल त्यांनी सदर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झालेपासून सात दिवसाच्या आत आमचेकडे लेखी व पुराव्यासह आपली हरकत नोंदवावी. मुदतीनंतर आलेल्या हरकतीवर विचार केला जाणार नाही व सदर गाळा हा निर्बोज (कोणाचीही हरकत किंवा बोजा नाही) समजून व्यवहार पूर्ण करणेत येईल याची सर्वांनी नोंट घ्यावी.

आज रोजी जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिध्द करीत आहे.

दिनांक- २९/५/२०२५.

ॲड.प्रियंका दिनेश विभांडीक (दुसाने)

ऑफिस- सदाराच कॉलनी, प्लॉट नं.७, साक्री रोड, धुळे-४२४००१. मो.नं.९९२११५७६४४

प्लाट न.५३, यणप्रमाण वणनाच चर्त:सिमेतील मिळकत श्री.भरत दिपक चं यांचे मालकीची आहे. सदर मिळकत उ अशिलाने श्री.भरत दिपक चौधरी ह्यांचे कायम मालकी हक्काने खरेदी करण्याचा केला आहे. सबब सदर मिळकतीवर उप जल्लेख केलेल्या व्यक्तीं व्यतिशिक्त क वहिवाट, गहाण, जप्ती, कोर्ट दावा, त बक्षीस, हिस्सा, हितसंबंध, नजरगहाण, भाडे पट्टा, लिज, सौदे करार हक्क, मृत्यू हक्क, मुख्त्यार हक्क, विकसनशील करार इत्यादी कोणत्याही प्रकारे कोणाचाही ह हरकत असेल, त्या हक्कदाराने सदर ज नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून सात दिव आत खालील पत्यावर आपल्या हक्कसंबंध कागदोपत्री पराव्यासह लेखी स्वरू कळवावे. जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे परस्पर घेतत हरकर्तींचा विचार केला जाणार नाही. मुदतीत कोणाचीही कोणत्याही प्रकारे हरकत न आल्यास व हक्क संबंधीचे परा कागटपत्र न दिल्यास सदर मिळकर श्री.भरत दिपक चौधरी ह्यांचे व्यतिरिक्त कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क हितसंबंध नाही, असे समजन तसेच मिळकत निर्वोज आहे असे ग्राह्य धरून ३ अशिल सदर मिळकत खरेदीचा व्यवहार करतील. त्यानंतर सदर मिळकत कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क राह नाही हे या जाहीर नोटीशीने कळावे.

सदर जाहीर नोटीस आमचे अशिल दिलेल्या माहिती व सांगणेनुसार आमचे म प्रसिध्दीस दिली असे.

दिनांक- २९/५/२०२५.

ॲड.युवराज शांताराम भाले

५, 'राजनीला' आनंद सहकारी सोसा टागोर कॉलनी जवळ, देवपूर, धूळे मो.नं.९८२२०७९९२

आपलासहाराष्ट्र शुक्रवार ३० मे २०२५

शेवटचे पान

13.39 x 21.26 in <